Niroo Kelid Pars Co.
Energy is
future, make it
bright !
Company Profile:
NirooKelid Pars and BasparSazehPazavar(NKP & BSP) were estab-
lished in 2004 with the head office located in Tehran and their plant
in Isfahan and Semnan, Iran.

pu
ls
e
W
ith
st
an
d
Vo
lta
ge
Wet
(KV)
Pos.
(KV)
IPS-900 36 900 1300 710 10 70 195 395
IPS-1100 36 1100 1490 910 10 70 210 405
IPS-3500 66 3500 5700 3300 26 120 400 600
IPS-4000 132 4000 7900 3600 39 120 450 700
IPS-4900 230 4900 10850 4500 52 160 650 1250
IPS-6500 230 6500 12500 6100 52 160 680 1350
IPS-11000 400 11000 23500 10500 104 210 1200 2500
In
te
rp
ha